T
G
F
C
I
GENERAL NOTE: ASSESS ROOF LEAKS
AND PROVIDE ALLOWANCE FOR REPAIRS
8' - 6"

8' - 6"
A3023
Site Remodel Keynotes
Remove portion of concrete and dig/form new 18" diameter by 36"
deep pier for vacuum station(12 total).1
2
3
4
5
Power wash and seal existing wood fence
Powder coat existing bench(es)
Not Used
6
7
8
9
10
No work in this area
6" tall concrete island/curb/gutter
Fabric canopy over walk door
Metal canopy over overhead door
Paint existing monument sign
New 6"x36"(above grade) bollard at each new overhead door(2
doors = 4 bollards total)
11 New retaining walls for car wash track. Refer 10/A303 for section
details
Not Used
Scale
Date
Drawn by:
Sun Construction Services
1000 S Main St.
PO Box 1289
Noble Ok 73068
Telephone: 405 872-3397
© 2016 Sun Construction Services - All Rights Reserved
Date:
Revision:
As indicated
A100
Site Plan
Cruise-In Auto Spa
West Side
2.21.25
SCS
7.8.25
Permit Set
1" = 20'-0"
1
Site
Revision Schedule
# Description Date
T
G
F
C
I
UE UE UE UEUE UE
UE UV UVUV
U
E
U
E
U
E
U
V
U
V
GENERAL NOTE: ASSESS ROOF LEAKS
AND PROVIDE ALLOWANCE FOR REPAIRS
EXIT
6,267 SF STRUCTURE